
 Route 25-Giraffe Driver: Mark 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 7:06 181 Burton-Kennington Rd

2 7:12 Warrior Way & Braves Rd (North entrance)

3 7:14 618 Kennington-Burton Rd

4 7:15 Kennington-Burton Rd & Allred Rd

5 7:16 1913 Allred Rd

6 7:17 1730 Allred Rd

7 7:18 Allred Rd & Easy Acres

8 7:20 Allred Rd & Swift Creek Ln

9 7:21 Allred Rd & Quiet Cove   

10 7:23 Allred Rd & Rich Ln

11 7:23 515 Allred Rd

12 7:24 324 Allred Rd

13 7:25 Allred Rd & Miller Loop

14 7:25 142 Allred Rd 

15 7:27 Lincoln St & 5th Ave

16 7:29 Lincoln St & 4th Ave

17 7:30 Lincoln St & 3rd Ave

18 7:30 Stops on Lincoln before the corner at 2nd Ave

19 7:31 70 2nd Ave 

Arrives to Afton school: 7:35 AM Osmond students transfer to routes: 21-Shark
School #2: SVHS School #3: SVMS 


